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Kursindex
Kursart
Fahrzeug
Fahrtnummer
Verkehrstage
Einschränkung
Produkt
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Vallendar Bahnhof, Nbendorf_Bussteig B
Niederwerth Peter-Schemmer-Straße, Vvallendar
Niederwerth Brückenstr., Vbrücke
Niederwerth Landrat-Jost-Str., Nbrücke
Vallendar Westerwaldstraße, Nhöhr-grenzhausen
Vallendar Humboldthöhe, Nxxx
Vallendar Gräverich, Vwesterwaldstr
Vallendar Uhlandstraße, Nxxx
Vallendar Gräverich, Nwesterwaldstr
Vallendar Kongresshalle, Nbahnhof_Bussteig B
Vallendar Bahnhof, Nbendorf_Bussteig B

N Kleinbus, bis max. 17 Personen
Y Halt nur zum Aussteigen
qa nicht am 24.12.

08:47
08:49Y
08:51
08:53
08:56
08:58
08:58
08:59
08:59
09:03
09:05

09:47
09:49Y
09:51
09:53
09:56
09:58
09:58
09:59
09:59
10:03
10:05

10:47
10:49Y
10:51
10:53
10:56
10:58
10:58
10:59
10:59
11:03
11:05

11:57
11:59Y
12:01
12:03
12:06
12:08
12:08
12:09
12:09
12:13
12:15

12:57
12:59Y
13:01
13:03
13:06
13:08
13:08
13:09
13:09
13:13
13:15

13:57
13:59Y
14:01
14:03
14:06
14:08
14:08
14:09
14:09
14:13
14:15

14:57
14:59Y
15:01
15:03
15:06
15:08
15:08
15:09
15:09
15:13
15:15

15:57
15:59Y
16:01
16:03
16:06
16:08
16:08
16:09
16:09
16:13
16:15

16:57
16:59Y
17:01
17:03
17:06
17:08
17:08
17:09
17:09
17:13
17:15

17:57
17:59Y
18:01
18:03
18:06
18:08
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:13
18:15


